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Western Cape LC-A Championship 2023 - 14/12/2023 to 18/12/2023

Individual Rankings - Through Event 507

13 & Under Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Bright, Michael C 128 11 Curro Aquatic Swim Club-CP

 2 Hahn, Kyle 126 11 Royal Swimming Academy-ED

 3 De Lange, Adriaan 121 13 Tygerberg Aquatics-CP

 4 Fernold, AJ 108 13 Royal Swimming Academy-ED

 5 Bezuidenhout, Ernst E 100 13 Curro Aquatic Swim Club-CP

 6 Pautz, Benjamin R 74 11 Blouberg Marlins-CP

 7 Schaefer, Daniel C 67 11 Players-CE

 8 Breebaart, Joshua 58 11 Greydogs Swimming Club-CP

 9 van Rensburg, Tristan 52 11 Generation Swimming Academy-CP

 9 Goussard, Henry 52 13 Greydogs Swimming Club-CP

 11 Van Schaik, Luc 44 13 Vineyard SC-CP

 12 Gilmour, Connor A 43 13 Silver Fins Swimming Club-CP

 13 Bouwer, Jason 40 13 Tygerberg Aquatics-CP

 14 Stanfliet, Nicholas 39 13 Vineyard SC-CP

 15 Yeowart, Luke D 38 13 Greydogs Swimming Club-CP

 15 Wagner, Noah J 38 13 Swimlab Aquatic Academ-CP

 17 Barnard, Theo J 36 11 Swartland Aquatics-WC

 18 Vd Watt, Earle 35 11 Generation Swimming Academy-CP

 19 Wing, James L 34 13 Greydogs Swimming Club-CP

 20 Nel, Max 28 13 Royal Swimming Academy-ED

 21 Cavallaro, Michele R 27 13 Cybersmart Aquatics-CP

 22 Verbeek, Pierre O 26 12 Curro Aquatic Swim Club-CP

 22 Williams, Logan 26 13 Vineyard SC-CP

 24 Mallin, Lukas 22  9 Swimlab Aquatic Academ-CP

 24 Mkavea, Tasu 22 13 Uwc Aquatics-CP

 26 February, Dillon S 21 11 Curro Aquatic Swim Club-CP

 27 Searle, Jude 20 13 Vineyard SC-CP

 28 Mansfield, Luke T 19 13 Lane Leader Stellenbosch-CE

 29 Coolen, Jonathan T 18 13 Stellenbosch Aquatics-CE

 30 Van Zyl, Danieë l R 16 12 Tygerberg Aquatics-CP

 30 Baadjies, Cruden H 16 11 Paarl Aquarius SC-CE

 32 Poultney, Matthew 15 10 Swimlab Aquatic Academ-CP

 33 Bosch, Ewan Y 14 11 Tygerberg Aquatics-CP

 33 Boshoff, Mickayle C 14 11 Knysna  Aquatics-ED

 35 Stander, Christiaan L 13 11 Aquasharks Winelands-CE

 35 Wagener, Tiaan H 13 11 Aquasharks Winelands-CE

 35 Kotzeè , Arden C 13 13 Aquasharks Winelands-CE

 38 Pieterse, Owen 12 11 Generation Swimming Academy-CP

 39 Yeowart, Seth W 11 13 Greydogs Swimming Club-CP

 40 Williams, Evan B 10 13 Sport Science Institute of SA-CP

13 & Under Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Bright, Michael C 128 11 Curro Aquatic Swim Club-CP

 2 Hahn, Kyle 126 11 Royal Swimming Academy-ED

 3 De Lange, Adriaan 121 13 Tygerberg Aquatics-CP

 4 Fernold, AJ 108 13 Royal Swimming Academy-ED

 5 Bezuidenhout, Ernst E 100 13 Curro Aquatic Swim Club-CP

 6 Pautz, Benjamin R 74 11 Blouberg Marlins-CP
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Western Cape LC-A Championship 2023 - 14/12/2023 to 18/12/2023

Individual Rankings - Through Event 507

13 & Under Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 7 Schaefer, Daniel C 67 11 Players-CE

 8 Breebaart, Joshua 58 11 Greydogs Swimming Club-CP

 9 Goussard, Henry 52 13 Greydogs Swimming Club-CP

 9 van Rensburg, Tristan 52 11 Generation Swimming Academy-CP

 11 Van Schaik, Luc 44 13 Vineyard SC-CP

 12 Gilmour, Connor A 43 13 Silver Fins Swimming Club-CP

 13 Bouwer, Jason 40 13 Tygerberg Aquatics-CP

 14 Stanfliet, Nicholas 39 13 Vineyard SC-CP

 15 Wagner, Noah J 38 13 Swimlab Aquatic Academ-CP

 15 Yeowart, Luke D 38 13 Greydogs Swimming Club-CP

 17 Barnard, Theo J 36 11 Swartland Aquatics-WC

 18 Vd Watt, Earle 35 11 Generation Swimming Academy-CP

 19 Wing, James L 34 13 Greydogs Swimming Club-CP

 20 Nel, Max 28 13 Royal Swimming Academy-ED

 21 Cavallaro, Michele R 27 13 Cybersmart Aquatics-CP

 22 Williams, Logan 26 13 Vineyard SC-CP

 22 Verbeek, Pierre O 26 12 Curro Aquatic Swim Club-CP

 24 Mkavea, Tasu 22 13 Uwc Aquatics-CP

 24 Mallin, Lukas 22  9 Swimlab Aquatic Academ-CP

 26 February, Dillon S 21 11 Curro Aquatic Swim Club-CP

 27 Searle, Jude 20 13 Vineyard SC-CP

 28 Mansfield, Luke T 19 13 Lane Leader Stellenbosch-CE

 29 Coolen, Jonathan T 18 13 Stellenbosch Aquatics-CE

 30 Baadjies, Cruden H 16 11 Paarl Aquarius SC-CE

 30 Van Zyl, Danieë l R 16 12 Tygerberg Aquatics-CP

 32 Poultney, Matthew 15 10 Swimlab Aquatic Academ-CP

 33 Boshoff, Mickayle C 14 11 Knysna  Aquatics-ED

 33 Bosch, Ewan Y 14 11 Tygerberg Aquatics-CP

 35 Wagener, Tiaan H 13 11 Aquasharks Winelands-CE

 35 Kotzeè , Arden C 13 13 Aquasharks Winelands-CE

 35 Stander, Christiaan L 13 11 Aquasharks Winelands-CE

 38 Pieterse, Owen 12 11 Generation Swimming Academy-CP

 39 Yeowart, Seth W 11 13 Greydogs Swimming Club-CP

 40 Williams, Evan B 10 13 Sport Science Institute of SA-CP

14-99 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Trower, Nic T 113 14 Tygerberg Aquatics-CP

 2 Southworth, Matthew W 81 15 Cybersmart Aquatics-CP

 3 Bailey, Ethan J 76 20 Aqua Dolphin Swimming Club-CP

 4 Boshoff, Juan C 71 18 Tygerberg Aquatics-CP

 5 Esterhuysen, Joshua N 68 16 Tygerberg Aquatics-CP

 6 Luck, Taylor R 67 18 Vineyard SC-CP

 7 Pretorius, Luuk E 66 15 Knysna  Aquatics-ED

 8 Kotze, Eric B 61 14 Stellenbosch Aquatics-CE

 9 Wright, Keegan 60 17 Tygerberg Aquatics-CP

 10 Esterhuizen, Lorenzo E 54 14 Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club

 11 Etzold, Peter S 49 18 Vineyard SC-CP

 12 Van Wyk, Wayne E 42 15 Generation Swimming Academy-CP
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Western Cape LC-A Championship 2023 - 14/12/2023 to 18/12/2023

Individual Rankings - Through Event 507

14-99 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 12 Solomon, Ethan 42 15 Aqua Dolphin Swimming Club-CP

 14 Strydom, Conrad M 40 15 Quick Silver Swimming Academy-CP

 14 Dos-Santos, Andrei 40 15 Cybersmart Aquatics-CP

 16 Bestel, Luc M 38 14 Vineyard SC-CP

 17 Forbes, Thomas P 36 19 Lane Leader Stellenbosch-CE

 17 Van Vondel, Anton J 36 16 Tygerberg Aquatics-CP

 17 Wolson, Daniel A 36 16 Swimlab Aquatic Academ-CP

 20 Clayton, Franco P 35 17 Lane Leader Stellenbosch-CE

 21 Wollenschlaeger, Noah 33 15 Vineyard SC-CP

 21 West, Gabriel 33 19 Tygerberg Aquatics-CP

 23 Van Rooyen, Jan-Hendrik P 31 17 Knysna  Aquatics-ED

 24 Hugo, Retief R 30 17 Aquasharks Winelands-CE

 24 Theron, Luca D 30 15 Vineyard SC-CP

 26 Terblanche, Luan L 29 15 Tygerberg Aquatics-CP

 26 Williams, Jayden J 29 14 Paarl Aquarius SC-CE

 28 Bannister, Joshua G 28 15 Tygerberg Aquatics-CP

 29 McWilliam, Benn D 26 17 Tygerberg Aquatics-CP

 30 Gilbert, Andrew A 25 14 Swimlab Aquatic Academ-CP

 30 Van Heerden, Stefan F 25 17 Lane Leader Stellenbosch-CE

 30 Daniels, Adam M 25 14 Electric Eels Swimming Club-TS

 33 Moncherry, Adam J 24 25 Lane Leader Stellenbosch-CE

 34 Van Greunen, Renier 23 17 Fish Eagle Aquatics-ED

 35 Lottering, Seb C 22 15 Royal Swimming Academy-ED

 36 Mia, Sirhaan 19 17 Marlin Swimming Club-CP

 36 Beukes, Wade 19 16 Aqua Dolphin Swimming Club-CP

 38 Hartman, Timothy J 17 17 Sport Science Institute of SA-CP

 39 February, Gerard G 14 14 Curro Aquatic Swim Club-CP

 39 Foot, Aiden C 14 17 Swartland Aquatics-WC

 39 Yiorkas, Yiorgos 14 14 Bloemfontein Otters-MA

14-99 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Trower, Nic T 113 14 Tygerberg Aquatics-CP

 2 Southworth, Matthew W 81 15 Cybersmart Aquatics-CP

 3 Bailey, Ethan J 76 20 Aqua Dolphin Swimming Club-CP

 4 Boshoff, Juan C 71 18 Tygerberg Aquatics-CP

 5 Esterhuysen, Joshua N 68 16 Tygerberg Aquatics-CP

 6 Luck, Taylor R 67 18 Vineyard SC-CP

 7 Pretorius, Luuk E 66 15 Knysna  Aquatics-ED

 8 Kotze, Eric B 61 14 Stellenbosch Aquatics-CE

 9 Wright, Keegan 60 17 Tygerberg Aquatics-CP

 10 Esterhuizen, Lorenzo E 54 14 Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club

 11 Etzold, Peter S 49 18 Vineyard SC-CP

 12 Solomon, Ethan 42 15 Aqua Dolphin Swimming Club-CP

 12 Van Wyk, Wayne E 42 15 Generation Swimming Academy-CP

 14 Dos-Santos, Andrei 40 15 Cybersmart Aquatics-CP

 14 Strydom, Conrad M 40 15 Quick Silver Swimming Academy-CP

 16 Bestel, Luc M 38 14 Vineyard SC-CP

 17 Van Vondel, Anton J 36 16 Tygerberg Aquatics-CP
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Western Cape LC-A Championship 2023 - 14/12/2023 to 18/12/2023

Individual Rankings - Through Event 507

14-99 Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 17 Wolson, Daniel A 36 16 Swimlab Aquatic Academ-CP

 17 Forbes, Thomas P 36 19 Lane Leader Stellenbosch-CE

 20 Clayton, Franco P 35 17 Lane Leader Stellenbosch-CE

 21 West, Gabriel 33 19 Tygerberg Aquatics-CP

 21 Wollenschlaeger, Noah 33 15 Vineyard SC-CP

 23 Van Rooyen, Jan-Hendrik P 31 17 Knysna  Aquatics-ED

 24 Theron, Luca D 30 15 Vineyard SC-CP

 24 Hugo, Retief R 30 17 Aquasharks Winelands-CE

 26 Williams, Jayden J 29 14 Paarl Aquarius SC-CE

 26 Terblanche, Luan L 29 15 Tygerberg Aquatics-CP

 28 Bannister, Joshua G 28 15 Tygerberg Aquatics-CP

 29 McWilliam, Benn D 26 17 Tygerberg Aquatics-CP

 30 Van Heerden, Stefan F 25 17 Lane Leader Stellenbosch-CE

 30 Daniels, Adam M 25 14 Electric Eels Swimming Club-TS

 30 Gilbert, Andrew A 25 14 Swimlab Aquatic Academ-CP

 33 Moncherry, Adam J 24 25 Lane Leader Stellenbosch-CE

 34 Van Greunen, Renier 23 17 Fish Eagle Aquatics-ED

 35 Lottering, Seb C 22 15 Royal Swimming Academy-ED

 36 Beukes, Wade 19 16 Aqua Dolphin Swimming Club-CP

 36 Mia, Sirhaan 19 17 Marlin Swimming Club-CP

 38 Hartman, Timothy J 17 17 Sport Science Institute of SA-CP

 39 Foot, Aiden C 14 17 Swartland Aquatics-WC

 39 Yiorkas, Yiorgos 14 14 Bloemfontein Otters-MA

 39 February, Gerard G 14 14 Curro Aquatic Swim Club-CP


